OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

Mol 12]3]4]5]6]7)8)9]10]11]12]13/14]15]16)17 18] +- [Sum)
Par 33|33 /4,333 57

3/4/3 4|3 /3|3 /333

1 | Romanas Zykus 4 1 4/4/6 2 54|34, 4,2 3|4 ,3|5 3 4 | +10 | 67
2 Saulius MiliSauskas '3 |5 /3|43 /3|4 3|3/ 4,35 3|4 6 4 5 3| +11 68
3 | Kantas Zykus 6 4/ 3/6(3|/3/5 4,3 /33|44 ,4,9 3|2 3|+15| 72
4 | Oskaras Penikas 6 4 4 5 4 45 4,4 5, 3 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 +26 83

Mano grupés varZybos * 01.06.2024 12:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2805633
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2805633

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_(1]2]3 04516789 ]10/11]12]13 114 ]15 16 [17 18 Tot JRE
Par 3/4 /34,3 /3,33, 3,33 /|3/3|3 43|33 57
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Mano grupés varZybos * 01.06.2024 12:27 (2)

9

18

P

7

8
1
1
1
1

13 15.5
3 4%
2 | 27 |38%
1 27 |38%
9 |13%
1 5 7%
1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2805633

